	:		DIGIT 1
WATIONAL Assessment Centre Ser	vices. per i soriosi.	MA419007	
Dute In: 17 01 200 12 24 1cb	description	Date &Time Compl	leted - Done by
RETNOTUBE TALC 19001967/4 S.	AS c-filing		
The state of the s	mair (&jola Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
United States of the Control of the	Motor Claim Form	MT 102823	1-dol . 17/01/201
1.1	Motor W/O (Withle: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	13.08
OD / TR! Reporting Only	Photo Uploaded	i	
As	sessment/Survey Repor	ı	
TP Insurer:	s't Report by Fax / Han		
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: CHA 99	37m INC	( )/Non-INC(	)
Owner/Driver: (		Tel:	. )
Policy No: ( ) Period: (		) Cover Type: (	),
Confirmed by : (	. Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-E	st. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P	: 80-100%]
	ty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )		
soneral tempelers & Crais Mazzal Biolic 2014	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	MARKATA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	EZAMON S
) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Information	strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of rep	alter.
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice: YES	( )/NO( )	Towing Co: (	, . )
	Maria traditional designation of the		SAP STENDING DY
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtes	v Car ( )	Alben married Separated - 1797	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000]	()		
<del></del>		10 144	
Injury:		THE TAX OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MARKET PRINCE TO A PARTY OF THE PARTY.
nic Time (Action) in the second second	Marian School See		STORES STATE
14010c01(0= ):-):	I SUMMAN	SURVEY DE LA SERVICIO	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
NA1900(85	involted.	连加热制物的人民制的	AND THE SHALL SHAL
	MANUFACTURE OF A STREET ASSESSMENT	ient Reporting (530);	INC (350)
umine sparigulares.	2) DA I Dam	ere Assessment (\$100);	
CERTAINED CARREST TRANSPARATION STORES BARRATE BARRATE	3) TF: Town	ng Fee	\$120
iver/Owner:	3) TP : Towi 4) FT : Follo	w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30
iver/Owner: .	2) DA: Dem 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For alaimin 6) TR: Re-in	ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng agalast INC Only (wof 10) nposition	\$120 \$30 lan 2005) \$75
iver/Owner: .	2) DA: Dem 3) TF: Towin 4) FF: Follow 5) FF: Follow For slaimi 6) TR: Re-iv 7) N1: Idae	ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) mg against INC Only (wof 10, mposition DA + SMRT Survey	\$120 \$30 Jan 2003)
iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	3) TF: Towin 3) TF: Follo 3) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For slaimi 6) TR: Re-is 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD*	og Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) mg against INC Only (wof 10; mposition DA + SMRT Survey dillonal Services;	\$120 \$30 len 2003) \$73 Y \$160
iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	3) TF: Follo- 3) TF: Follo- 3) FT: Follo- 5) FT: Follo- 5) FT: Follo- Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ie 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD* * N5: Cour.	w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) in against INC Only (wof 10, inpection DA + SMRT Survey dillonal Services:- lesy Cer / Tpt Allowance	\$120 \$30 len 2005) \$75
iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA: Dem 3) TF: Towis 4) FF: Follo 5) FF: Follo Forslaimi 6) TR: Re-is 7) N1: Idao 3) NTUC Ad OD!* *N5: Cour	or Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) or sgainst INC Only (wof 10 orposition DA + SMRT Survey dillons) Services:- lery Cer / Tpi Allewance of Co-ordination Remain Inspection	\$120 \$30 2en 2005) \$75 7. \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25
iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA; Dam 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Follo 5) FT; Follo For slaimi 6) TR; Re-is 7) N1; Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD.* • N5; Cour • N6; Repis Fruit Fost  * N9; Fost	or Fee  w-Through Survey  w-Through Survey (Resurvey)  or sgainst INC Only (wof 10  orposition  DA + SMRT Survey  dillonal Services:-  tory Cer / Tpt Allowance  of Co-ordination  Repair Inspection  / Collect Excers Coordination	\$120 \$30 2en 2005) \$75 7. \$160 \$35 \$50 \$25 \$25 \$20
infrant sparticulars is river/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA; Dam 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Follo 5) FT; Follo For slaimi 6) TR; Re-is 7) N1; Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD.* • N5; Cour • N6; Repis Fruit Fost  * N9; Fost	or Fee  w-Through Survey  w-Through Survey (Resurvey)  its against INC Only (wof 10, imposition  DA + SMRT Survey  dillonal Services:-  itery Cer / Tpi Allowance  if Co-ordination  Repair Inspection  / Collect Excess Coordination  ; TP (N-in INC) against INC  Mobile	\$120 \$30 2en 2005) \$75 7. \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25 \$35

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	10 1
<b>经工程以外以及</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/01/2019 12:24
Date Of Accident	17/01/2019 08:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG HENDERSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ALCONOMIC SERVICE DE LA COMPANION DE LA COMPAN	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA6362E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG NAME BIN
NRIC No	S2584024J
Email Address	DANNYZ_1992@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96501786
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90017439
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	EDIX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
if No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5049508602-07
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver TEO CHI KIANG JOHN

 NRIC No
 \$1027735C

 Date Of Birth
 14/09/1946

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/08/1964

Driving Experience 54 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96501786

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90017439

EMail Address DANNYZ\_1992@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 114 DEPOT ROAD

#10-1037

Postcode

100114

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA9937M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

17-01-2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

SKETCH PLAN	EAT	
	F-1	
SHA 9937 M		
	7	
<u> </u>		
SKM6362E	-> 9	
HEMDERSON ROOD	TRAFF-1C	
	Light Junction	
	Smalph	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
1 Was signals	is to go left and inchias left when	
12. 44	9937M come beside me and my	_
	at la transfer of Distance View	
	theel. no visible domage was seen	t_
for the tay	and my aan.	
	<u> </u>	
II.		
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particula	urs are true in every respect	-
, decome the foregoing particula	(A)	
	an 17/01/2018	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	0 /
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	HAI.
GIARRIC SantonPlanForm, VII	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: 1000 4 10	VI
	P : 07	

laim Handling										
ccident MT/1028239			2000000	and the same		GST Registro	etion No.			
olicy No.	5049508602-07		Vehicle No.	SKA63625		- day stephen	ecourt reas.			
ertificate No.						Pulicyholder	NOTE:	525840241		
ulicyholder Name	CHONG NAME BIN		150 THE REST			Cuading	Carrier Control	0		
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE		Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC				100		
Contact No.(Mobile)	96501786		Contact No. (Office)			Cuntact No.	(Hame)	12.5		
mail Address			Special Remark	200		eCode	CAT.	No. *		
onc	# No Yes		tca	« No. Yes		eCode Reas				
VCD Protection	Ves.		NCD Extitlement(%)	50		Privata Hire		740		
P Accident Details										
Report Date	17/01/2019 12:52		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Azzident Ty	pai	5/04 SWIDE		
tate of Accident	17/01/2019		Time of Accident hit mm.	09:53		Country of	Accident.	Singapore		
Reporting Centre			Orange Force			ICH No.				
Appropriate Conceptions	ALONG HENDERSON ROA	n'i								
	ACCURA PERMICHANIA PLON									
□ Excess		52.025	Additional Excess			Windscreen	Excess	100.00		
Own damage Excent.		0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		9.00					
Unnamed Driver Excess		0.00								
Chird Perty Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		6.00					
₩ Senefits										
Coverage				Sum Insure						
Excess Walver				99999999						
Transport Allowance				99999993	99					
	tion									_
GST Registered	No			GST Registr						
SST Registration No.				GST Status	Vecified	2	es			
Modification History										
PoScyholder Mailing Add	fress									_
Appress 1	BUX 114 #10-1037		Address 2	DEPOT ROAD		Address 3		SINGAPORE	E 106114	
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Past Code		100114		
ting No.			Related Palicy Number	5049588602-07						
TO DE Driver Info										
Driver Name	TEO CHI KIANG JOHN		Driver Type	Main Driver						
Unnamed driver Name	(20,000		Driver NAIC	91.027725C		Driver DOI		14/05/194	6	
			Oriver Age	72		Driving Ex	perience	54		
Regular Date of Driver License	20/08/1964		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No				
Contact No.(Mottile)						Address 3				
Appress 1	90017439		Address 2	(1945)(1944)(1944)		Post Code				
Address 4			Address Type	Foreign address		- par cook				
Unit No.						5200 18	2000	7756		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	YES + NO		Onver Vehicle No.	SKA636ZE		Driver Ins	urer Company	NATIO		
CO-DECOMPRODUCTURE										
Declaration										_
Breathelyser or Blood Test	E mg		Any injury?	Yes + No						
Reading?										
Modification History										
	h									
Claim 001 00-MX htm	9									
Owen Type *					GO-MX	* Inscred Name	CHONG NAME BIN		Insured VRIC	5256
Linear Aype -					Marian	Comact	STOCK COUNTY OF THE		Contact	-
Contact No.(Mololin)					98501796	No. (Horrer)	Mar.		No. (Office)	
					1-1411-4	- 01			TE:	-
Email Address						Number	SKAE362E		Vehicle Number	SHA
									name of	-
Claim Description					BKA63628 / SHA9937H OF	V 17 Jan 2019			Preferred Workship	-
Preferred	L Greater	332 0.000 F								
Workshap		Liability Not at Fr	NUR . GIA Dand	na *	1:					
Sequent No. Yes	7 Repeir Option	Preferred Workshop	Name unknown * GIA Pendi	ny .		Claim			Date	17/0
Date Registered					17/01/2019 13:06	Date			Received	3100
					ROSLI WANAB	Warkship	p.		Total	
Separt Taken By					PCISLI WATER	Repeirer			Repaired	
Front AK letter										
GPG-ABAWALETT										
				Particular Control						
				Seve Submit						
Attachment										
Attachment										
. 46										
Accident Nu.	MT/1028239		Coarm No.		001					
Last Oor, Received	# Yes U No		Uplead Date		17/01/2019 13:00					
Last Doc Neceived	145 - 140	WHERE			Category *		enfidential Urg	ency *		D
The second contract to the second		Path			portion and the second	* NO	* Norma	1019		157
Choose File No file chose	en:			Clear	Please Select		The second second	-		_
Choose File No file chose	en			Clear	Phase Select	* NO	* Norma	W1		
Choose File No file chos				Clear	Please Select	w NO	* Norma	#C #		
Choose File No file chos				Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norma	d 7		
Bally of significant control of				Clear	Please Select	T NO	* Norma	at T		
Chaose Fire No file chos				Cear	Please Select	* NO				
Choose File No file that	epts.			Cours.	C. COLLEGE STATE		to the same			
The second of the second										

₩ Video List

Uploaded By/Date

-	- Medicinions		Contract Care Contract Contract	Valence Co.		111100 A
	Attachment t	Liet				
	Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9 0	Irgency	Description
•		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	T Philos	36	Necesal	Photos 2019-1-17
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	E Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-1-17
	25.1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	E Photos	19	Normal	Phones 2015-1-17
	011	NAC_HUKIT_MERAH_BOOF76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	E Photos		Normal	Photos 2619-1-17
	- 4	MAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( MATICINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEGUID S (BUNIT MERAN)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	T. Photos	in in	Normal	Photos 2019-1-17
	•	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_600676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	E Photos	N.	Normal	Physics 2019-1-17
	1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) 00 17 Jan 2019 13:08	8 Photos	5W	Normal	Fretos 2019-1-17
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC S (OURLT PRESAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13:08	E Photos	25	Normal	Photos 2019-1-17
	79	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (RUKIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2018 13:08	E SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-1-17

NRDC/ Driving Sicense

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_GOOGTG( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 17 Jan 2019 13-08

Forder Date

File Name

Display in New Window ] Scan and uploating

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-1-17

Source

P

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 1 7 0/ 301	1)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:( 08:58)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Henderson	Rd
D)INSURANCE COMPANY:	CA 6362E
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / M .g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV)	NSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD F  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
SON CADDRESS: BUK 114	840243 CONTACT: 46501786 DETOT KD # 18-1937 S. 1100114
Clududing driver) ONAME: TEO CHT IC	2.55 (.534)
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (14) 0 e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / C 1)DATE OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	OUTDOOR)  18/02 19/64  OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO)  IE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
<ul> <li>a)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE, b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET</li> <li>WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / D)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH F</li> </ul>	AR / RAINING / OTHERS
No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHA Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	9937 NM MODEL:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	The state of the s
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email = DANNYZ\_1992 & Hormail.com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$10277350





TEO CHI KIANG JOHN

张志强

14-09-1946

SINGAPORE





APT BLK 114 DEPOT ROAD 410-1037 SINGAPORE 0410

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Mater Cars of unlader, weight not as seeding 2006 kg with not more then 7 pas seededs, exclusive of the driver and Motor Tractors, and other Motor Vehicles of unfactor weight not exceeding 2000 kg.

28 Aug 1964



<b>eBao</b> Tech								26	A DECK	Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH	_800676			F-100000			+ Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	Let Tarit History
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy I	No.				Date	of Accident		17/01/2019	09:57	7
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SKA63	62E		Certi	ficate Numbe	r.			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5049508602- 07	SOFFICIAL	CHONG NAME BIN	525840241	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKA6362E	SKA6362E	18/04/2018	22/04/2019
						Continue	1				